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
workout center, as well as ample entertainment areas, With Hudson Bayou in your backyard, this is the ideal community to experience the a
great Florida lifestyle. For investors, the location of this property with its amenities and close proximity to Sarasota makes it a desirable rental
property. Not a short sale.

Courtesy of ELITE PREFERRED REALTY
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Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed  Area Size Year Sale Sale per
Recently Sold: 20 Type /Ba (sqft)  (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
1B RECENTLY 88Lh  * Sold Date: 4/7/2014, Public Record MLS ID: A3980198
1301 N Tamiami TRL, APT 509 Condorrinium 33 2,192 - 2000 4/7/2014 $815,000 $372

5th Floor expanded Bemini floor plan is 3 Bedroom. You'll enjoy a view of Sarasota Bay and downtown looking out to the south. Sarasota Bay
Club (SBC) defines the art of Luxury Retirement Living. Created to offer the very best that retirement living can offer, this impressive residential
enclawe delivers on the highest of expectations. Its stunning waterfront surroundings and magnificent Mediterranean architecture are the
framework for a rich lifestyle. Residents are indulged with a selection of amenities and senices that define luxury retirement living. Starting with
the best in personal attention from the professional staff to an incredible array of first-class facilities, you will find SBC to be the best choice for
luxury retirement liing. Monthly fees include all the standard luxury condominium amenities, plus ALL utilities, maintenance INSIDE your unit,
24 hour EMT or RN on site, valet parking & concierge senices. Award winning dining senice is available at your option, as are personal
transportation senices, and weekly or bi-weekly housekeeping

Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER RESR E

TE RECENTLY 80LD  * Sold Date: 3/25/2014, Public Record ~ MLS ID: A3986395

101 Benjamin Franklin DR, APT 82 Condorrinium 212 1,320 - 1968 3/25/2014 $510,000 $386

THE IDEAL LOCATION! St Armands Towers South on Lido Key offers the best of so many worlds!! Enjoy the sun, sand and surf directly across
the street on Lido Beach. St Armands Circle is just a two block stroll that provides shopping, fine and casual dining, and regularly scheduled
events. South Lido Park, located at the southem end of Lido Key, delivers more outdoor activity with volleyball courts, playground equipment,
swimming, nature trails, a kayak and canoe launch, picnic tables and grills. Not only is St Armands Towers South in an ideal location on Lido
Key but unit #82 is the ideal unit within the building itself. Upon entering the unit, the breathtaking, direct Gulf views from the 8th floor bring a
sense of relaxation and tranquility. The spacious 40' balcony faces south for the warm sun and views towards Siesta Key. Sunsets can be seen
year round from the bedroom! As an added bonus - St Amands Towers South is a pet friendly building! Bring one cat or a dog up to 25 pounds!
This unit has been well maintained, has electric hurricane shutters and sold fumished. Whether going out or staying in - this unit offers the best!

Courtesy of MCHAEL SAUNDERS & COMPANY

> RPR
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1B RECENTLY S0LD  * Sold Date: 4/7/2014, Public Record MLS ID: A3994908

835 S Osprey AVE, APT 112 Condorminium 22 1,260 - 1985 4/7/2014 $270,000 $214

Great West of Trail condo, where you can walk to Selby Gardens, Sarasota's Bay Front Park or Main Street shops & dining. Mowe right into this
light and bright 2 br/2ba unit that has a great layout, great views & wonderful updates. Updates include: 17" tile floors in main liing areas &
maple plank wood floors in bedrooms; new 5" baseboards; new trim around doors; popcom ceilings have been removed & ceiling textured; newer
appliances (@4 yrs) and hot water heater (@2 yrs); master bath and master closet doors replaced with pocket doors; updated baths with new
sinks, granite, vanities, mirrors, new tile in tub surround and new tile floors in master bath and master closet. Master br has French doors
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